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MAR ATHANASIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)  
KOTHAMANGALAM 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
PG ADMISSION 2024 - 25 RANK LIST 

M.A. ENGLISH 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 
245487 EATHERINE ROSE 973.08 

1 

2 
245345 ALPHA ALIAS 940.38 

2 

3 
245119 SWATHY KRISHNA 930.38 

3 

4 
245063 MARVEL BINDU JOY 920.08 

4 

5 
245488 SHAHANAS K A 920.08 

5 

6 
245336 SOYA SAJI 916 

6 

7  CULTURAL   

8  SPORTS   

SC SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 
245149 SUDHI SUDHAKARAN 682 

1 

2 
245490 DANIYA BABY 655 

2 

ST SURE 
Sl. 

No. 
Application No Name of the candidate Index 

Mark 
Rank 

1 245355 DEVADATH K S 664.62 1 
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COMMUNITY QUOTA (Christian) SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245045 ANNE ELIZABETH ALIAS 906 1 

 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245182 SNEHA BHANU MENON  907.36 
1 

2 
245045   

 
ANNE ELIZABETH ALIAS  906 2 

3 
245011  ANU AMBAZHACHALIL BINU 901 3 

4 
245032   

 
ELIZABETH BENNY 

891.46 

 
4 

5 
245485   

 
FAIZA NASRIN 886.16 5 

6 
245140   

 
MATHEW ABEY MATHEW 881.92 6 

7 
245523   

 
AURING ANN SAJEEV 

869.2 

 
7 

8 
245367   

 
SAHALA ZANAM 856.48 8 

9 
245163   

 
BEEMA N I 

834.22 

 
9 

10 245528   
BHAGYALAKSHMI P RANJAN 833.16 10 

11 245175   
ANANYA VINSON 828.62 11 

12 
245212   

SEBA SUNEER 
821.5 

 
12 

13 
245251   

 
ASWATHY P S 

821.5 

 
13 

14 245317 AVANI RAMESH 816.2 
14 

15 245468 GAURYLAKSHMY P N 814.08 
15 
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16 245346 ANEES M ELDHOSE 792.88 16 

17 245244 ANNMARY T JEBY 790.76 17 

18 245365 AFEENA ANSARI 782.28 18 

19 245057 HAZNA SALIM 780.16 19 

20 245260 NILA P G 776.98 20 

21 245061 SONA SOJAN 776.68 21 

22 245261 IRENE ANN ROY 774.86 22 

23 245087 JOSH PAUL 763 23 

24 245439 THRUSHNA U K 758.96 24 

25 245096 ROSEMARY FRANCIS 757.9 25 

26 245029 LENA GIJU 750.48 26 

27 245199 NAVYA UNNI 723 27 

28 245305 ATHIRA MANOJ 717.32 28 

29 245135 LAKSHMI JAYACHANDRAN 714 29 

30 245515 ASWATHY K A 707.02 30 

31 245341 SHIFANA NISAR 701.72 31 

32 245171 NANDANA K 700 32 

33 245513 JUSTIN GEORGE 700 33 

34 245285 FEMY GEORGE 699.6 34 

35 245149 SUDHI SUDHAKARAN 682 35 

36 245332 NAYANA MANOJ 682 36 

37 245224 MUBEENA N M 677.34 37 

38 245355 DEVADATH K S 664.62 38 

39 245054 ANAMIKA C P 662.5 39 

40 245478 CHANTHINI C 660.38 40 

41 245463 ANITT JAMES 660.08 41 
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42 245490 DANIYA BABY 655 42 

43 245239 AFIYA BASHEER 650 43 

44 245376 ASHNA MUHAMMED 647.87 44 

45 245233 SHILPA B 641 45 

46 245339 AJEESH SAM 640 46 

47 245361 MUHAMMED HAFFIZ K E 632 47 

48 245086 ASHKAR KABEER 615.86 48 

49 245374 ANGELO GEORGE TIJO 606.52 49 

50 245237 NIMISHA THANKAPPAN 602.08 50 

51 245443 SAHAL NAZAR 602.08 51 

52 245146 BEEMA ALIYAR 600 52 

53 245423 AFNA E A 599.36 53 

54 245053 PAUL SEBASTIAN 568 54 

55 245503 JINSY G 568 55 

56 245286 SILVY K R 566.04 56 

57 245429 AFSAL NASSAR P N 551 57 

58 245477 FEBIN NASIM 550 58 

59 245380 AMRITHA P CHELLAPPAN 525 59 

60 245504 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 523 60 

61 245127 ASEENA SHAJAHAN 518 61 

62 245075 INSHA RASSAK 486 62 

63 245451 ABHIJITH THOMAS 486 63 

64 245465 ASHIKHA K M 441 64 

65 245424 AFIYA C A 432 65 

66 245501 ABHIRAMI V M 418 66 

67 245129 AMITHA M GEORGE 0 67 
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68 245350 MEENAKSHI M SURESH 0 68 

 

 

SC CHANCE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 
245504 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 5.23 

1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

ST CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

     

     

     

     

     

COMMUNITY QUOTA (CHRISTIAN) CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance. 
No 

1 245011 ANU AMBAZHACHALIL BINU 901 
1 

2 245032 ELIZABETH BENNY 891.46 
2 

3 245140 MATHEW ABEY MATHEW 881.92 
3 
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4 245523 AURING ANN SAJEEV 869.2 4 

5 245175 ANANYA VINSON 828.62 5 

6 245346 ANEES M ELDHOSE 792.88 6 

7 245244 ANNMARY T JEBY 790.76 7 

8 245061 SONA SOJAN 776.68 8 

9 245261 IRENE ANN ROY 774.86 9 

10 245087 JOSH PAUL 763 10 

11 245096 ROSEMARY FRANCIS 757.9 11 

12 245029 LENA GIJU 750.48 12 

13 245199 NAVYA UNNI 723 13 

14 245513 JUSTIN GEORGE 700 14 

15 245285 FEMY GEORGE 699.6 15 

16 245463 ANITT JAMES 660.08 16 

17 245339 AJEESH SAM 640 17 

18 245374 ANGELO GEORGE TIJO 606.52 18 

19 245053 PAUL SEBASTIAN 568 19 

20 245286 SILVY K R 566.04 20 

21 245451 ABHIJITH THOMAS 486 21 

22 245129 AMITHA M GEORGE 0 22 
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